RELEASE DEED (ILLINOIS) FFICIAL 2697

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RE-LEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OF DEEDS IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED.



. DEPT-01 RECORDING \$23.50 . T\$2222 TRAN 3458 01/26/96 12:25:00 . \$5658 \* KP. \*-96-D70007

CODK COUNTY RECORDER

				The above space is for the recorder's use only	
KNOW	ALL MEN	BY THESE	PRESENTS,	That the WESTBANK	

LOT 40 IN WESTCHESTER TERRACE, A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE EAST HALF OF THE NORTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTION 20, TOWNSRIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

COMMON ADDRESS: 1525 CONCORD, WESTCHESTER, IL 30154

o'CONNOR TITLE SERVICES, INC. 3 3777:35

(NOTE: If additional space is required for legal, attach on a separate 8½" x 11" sheet) together with all the appurtenances and privileges thereunto belonging or appertaining.

Permanent Index Number(s) 15-20-203-016

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the said, WESTBANK , has caused these presents to be signed by its PRESIDENT , and attested by its ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT and its seal to be hereto affixed, this 23rd day of JANUARY , 19 96

By FRED & EITEL

Title: C. RRESADENT

Attest: JOHN KOTSONIS

Title: ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT

ilont's Office

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose

Page 1 of 2 Illiana Financial FORM NO. 835

1000 CCC7

	· U1		AL COP I			
STATE	OF ILLINOIS ) SS		Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO that the above named President and			
COUN	TY OF <u>Cook</u> )	Asst. Vice Pres	Asst. Vice Pres. of Westbank			
			me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the as such, President and Asst. Vice Pres.			
		respectively, appeared	d before me this day in person and acknowledged that they			
•			he said instrument as their own free and voluntary acts, and as act of said Bank, for the uses and purposes, therein set forth			
			then and there acknowledged that the said y as custodian of the corporate seal of said Bank caused the			
		corporate seal of	said Bank to be affixed to said instrument as said			
			y own free and voluntary act, and as the free and Bank for the uses and purposes therein set forth.			
1		·				
Care N		Given under my hand day ofJanuary	Given under my hand and notarial seal this23rd			
		day of	J. Doile			
. 9		OFFICIAL SCAL	Notary Public			
	NOTAG:	KEVIN J. CHARA PUBLIC STATE OF CLI <b>NOIS</b>				
		MESION EXP. JUNE 2,1997	My commission expires <u>6 - 2 - 9 7 - 9 7 - 9 7 - 9 7 - 9 7 - 9 7 7 - 9</u>			
This inst	rument was prepared by:	O)r	·			
(Name)	M. Klamp Westbank		(Name)			
(Address)	One Westbrook Corp	. Cntr	(Address)			
	Westchester, IL 60	154				
***************************************			).			
			· //_			
			74,			
1			5			
∕ ≠ m.			Oc			
ز			Clary's Office			
<u>ت</u>	1	1 1 1 1 1 1				
ED						
DE		i ii				
SE	2	PER				
RELEASE DEED		PRC	ance!			
RE		OF	Ma Fr			
		SESS SESS	, T. (T.)			
		ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:	MAIL, TO:			
	1	1 1 1	11 <b>0.</b>			